
Goals

Education

Experience

Achievements

Skills

I plan to earn a degree in Technical Theatre before progressing to an MFA in Technical 
Design and Production.

Fiorello H. LaGuardia High School 
of Music & Art and Performing Arts

Mark Twain Middle School 
for the Gifted and Talented

Technical Theatre	

Film Photography and 
Dark Room

Technical Director/Assistant Shop Supervisor 
Carpenter / Welder

Carpenter / Head Deck Hand
Assistant Technical Director
Assistant Technical Director

Carpenter / Deck Hand
Carpenter / Deck Hand

Carpenter / Head Deck Hand
Assistant Technical Director

Carpenter / Welder 
Carpenter / Spotlight Operator

Carpenter
Carpenter
Carpenter

Assistant Technical Director
Carpenter

Technical Director / Master Carpenter

Load In Electrician

Eagle Scout Candidate 
Eagle Scout Project completed - May 2014

In the Heights
Almost Maine
Urinetown
A Flea in Her Ear 
Rising Stars: Land of Make Believe
Grease
Cabaret
As You Like It
Rising Stars: Dare to Dream
Sweet Charity
Life of the Party
The Hunchback of Notre Dame
The Crucible
Rimers of Eldrich
Rising Stars: Heroes
Guys & Dolls

Jimmy! A Musical Fable 
with Almost No Historical Basis

It’s Only a Play

Boy Scouts of America 
Troop 310

12/2014
05/2014
04/2014
04/2014
02/2014
12/2013
05/2013
04/2013
02/2013
12/2012
05/2012
05/2012
04/2012
03/2012
03/2012
12/2011

08/2014

08/2014

Junior Assistant Scout Master

LaGuardia High School Productions

National Theatre for Student Artists

The Gerald Schoenfeld Theatre 236 West 45th Street   New York, New York

Class of 2015

Class of 2011

Advanced knowledge in common scenic construction, single purchase counterweight 
system, theatrical rigging, and steel and aluminum arc welding.

Basic knowledge in costuming, prop construction, theatrical lighting, scenic design, 
mechanical and CAD drafting, material estimation, and budget creation.


