

Goals

I plan to earn a degree in Technical Theatre before progressing to an MFA in Technical Design and Production.

Education

Fiorello H. LaGuardia High School of Music & Art and Performing Arts

Mark Twain Middle School for the Gifted and Talented

Technical Theatre Class of 2015

Film Photography and Dark Room Class of 2011

Experience

The Gerald Schoenfeld Theatre 236 West 45th Street New York, New York

It's Only a Play 08/2014 Load In Electrician

National Theatre for Student Artists

Jimmy! A Musical Fable 08/2014 with Almost No Historical Basis

Technical Director / Master Carpenter

LaGuardia High School Productions

In the Heights	12/2014	Technical Director/Assistant Shop Supervisor
Almost Maine	05/2014	Carpenter / Welder
Urinetown	04/2014	Carpenter / Head Deck Hand
A Flea in Her Ear	04/2014	Assistant Technical Director
Rising Stars: Land of Make Believe	02/2014	Assistant Technical Director
Grease	12/2013	Carpenter / Deck Hand
Cabaret	05/2013	Carpenter / Deck Hand
As You Like It	04/2013	Carpenter / Head Deck Hand
Rising Stars: Dare to Dream	02/2013	Assistant Technical Director
Sweet Charity	12/2012	Carpenter / Welder
Life of the Party	05/2012	Carpenter / Spotlight Operator
The Hunchback of Notre Dame	05/2012	Carpenter
≥The Crucible	04/2012	Carpenter
Rimers of Eldrich	03/2012	Carpenter
Rising Stars: Heroes	03/2012	Assistant Technical Director
Guys & Dolls	12/2011	Carpenter

Skills

Advanced knowledge in common scenic construction, single purchase counterweight system, theatrical rigging, and steel and aluminum arc welding.

Basic knowledge in costuming, prop construction, theatrical lighting, scenic design, mechanical and CAD drafting, material estimation, and budget creation.

Achievements

Boy Scouts of America Junior Assistant Scout Master Troop 310 Eagle Scout Candidate
Eagle Scout Project completed - May 2014

